
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Luis Carvalho 337

Sancho Ramalho 330

Jorge Coelho 312

Jorge Santos Silva 1111

Fernando Magalhães 1455

Miguel Fernandes 1180

António Costa 358

Sónia Costa 359

José Segarra Marques 354

José Carlos Figueiredo 266

César Ribeiro 614

Paulo Almeida 615

Abilio Azevedo 251

Pedro Meixedo 271

Nuno Navalho 3065

Paulo Sá 3512

João Serra 3199

Luis Pinheiro 2274

Paulo Trindade 444

Tiago Matos Moura 445

Marcos Adan

Adolfo Gonzalez

Diego Lopez

Miky Caldas

António Ramos 388

Ivo Miguel Tavares 227

João Paulo Martinho 344

Tiago Caio 5432

José Familiar 402

João Serôdio 498

Ricardo Dacal

Pablo Dacal

Alex Ruiz-Ayucar

Ignacio Ley

Rui Pereira 969

Luis Menezes 304

Jesus Miguez

Jose Amador

João Botequilha 427

Magda Ferreira 428

Abílio Gonçalves

Antónia Gonçalves

Fernando Crespo

António Lima

Adrian Somoza

Angel Padin

Sergio Gonzalez

Estefania Pego

Luiz Santos 322

Paulo Gomes 5840

José Sanches 3658

Marco Amaral

Pedro Camilo Alves 1056

Júlio Camilo Alves 1052

José Carvalho 1524

Luis Caetano 2131

José Eduardo Oliveira 1639

Jorge Alves 1404

Fernando Mateus 1596

Renato Silva 3905

João Pedro Neves 1905

João Antunes

António Velez 414

David Velez 415

Albertino Costa

Paulo Silveirinha 389

Manuel Matos

Elisa Morillo

João Lacerda 5527

Pedro Duarte 5821

José Pereira 520

Graça Bernardes

Francisco Nascimento

João Pedro Alves

Daniel Ventura

Pedro Gonçalves

Pedro Carregosa

Gilberto Carvalho

José Rolo

João Ferreira

André Rolo Kleim

Luís Ferreira

António Cardoso

Edmundo Sérgio

João Capão

Carolina Gonçalves

A Comissão Organizadora 10/05/2022
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Lic Nº

SEAT MARBELLA 7

14 de maio de 2022

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

H

Total Inscritos: 43

44 João Capão MINI MOKE

H

42 André Rolo Kleim CITROEN 2 CV 1 F

43 António Cardoso

H

41 José Rolo FIAT BARCHETTA 11 P

40 Pedro Carregosa FORD ESCORT RS TURBO 9

39 Daniel Ventura DATSUN 510 2 F

38 Francisco Nascimento BMW E36 320i 12 P

H

37 José Pereira 520 TOYOTA CELICA 2.0 GT 8 H

36 João Lacerda 5527 RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 9

35 Manuel Matos MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 6 11 P

34 Albertino Costa AUDI 90 QUATTRO 9 H

G

33 António Velez 414 FIAT 127 900 C SUPER 7 H

32 João Pedro Neves 1905 AUSTIN MINI 4

31 Fernando Mateus 1596 TOYOTA STARLET (EP71) 7 H

30 José Eduardo Oliveira 1639 CITROEN AX SPORT (ZAZL00) 7 H

G

29 José Carvalho 1524 CITROEN AX SPORT 7 H

28 Pedro Camilo Alves 1056 DATSUN 1600 SSS 5

27 José Sanches 3658 BMW E30 9 H

26 Luiz Santos 322 ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD 8 H

H

25 Sergio Gonzalez MORRIS MINI 1275GT 4 G

24 Adrian Somoza VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 8

23 Fernando Crespo TOYOTA CELICA 8 H

22 Abílio Gonçalves VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 8 H

H

21 João Botequilha 427 TOYOTA COROLLA GTI-16 8 H

20 Jesus Miguez VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 8

19 Rui Pereira 969 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 1.8 MK1 8 H

18 Alex Ruiz-Ayucar PORSCHE 911 SC 9 H

G

17 Ricardo Dacal PORSCHE 911 6 G

16 José Familiar 402 DATSUN 1200 4

15 João Paulo Martinho 344 FORD ESCORT XR3 8 H

14 António Ramos 388 TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 GTI 8 H

H

12 Diego Lopez MERCEDES-BENZ 190 2.3 16V 9 H

11 Marcos Adan RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 9

10 Paulo Trindade 444 BMW E30 8 H

9 João Serra 3199 TOYOTA STARLET (EP71) 7 H

H

8 Nuno Navalho 3065 TOYOTA CELICA 8 H

7 Abilio Azevedo 251 TOYOTA STARLET GOEP71 7

6 César Ribeiro 614 BMW E30 9 H

5 José Segarra Marques 354 TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 GTI 8 H

H

4 António Costa 358 PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 7 H

3 Fernando Magalhães

Rali Queima Das Fitas

1455 PEUGEOT 104 ZS 8

8

Classe

Jorge Coelho 312 PEUGEOT 205 GTI

Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo)

H

Grupo

1 Luis Carvalho 337 BMW 2002 2 F

Nº

2


